Model DWS
Wet / Wet Differential Pressure Transducer
Description
DWS model, it is suitable measuring for high precise measurement and differential pressure.
DWS can be against corrosive material owing to Media-Wetted materials are composed
stainless steel 316L. DWS strength point is in-amplification circuit, It can be helpful
communication of variety controllers.
Features

Internal Circuit Diagram
▶ 2Wire mA Output Type ▶ 3, 4Wire mA, VDC Output Type
Ordering Information
DW S H  0020 R  1 P  A
Model Name Option
A : Normal
Output
B : 4Wire 0~5V H : 2Wire 4~20mA Connecting Methods
C : 3Wire 0~5V J : 3Wire 0~10V P : Connector
D : 4Wire 1~5V K : 4Wire 0~10V H : Head
E : 3Wire 1~5V I  : Din 43650-A connector
S  : Cable Gland
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure
Pressure port
Pressure Unit 1 : R(PT)1/4"(Female)
K : kgf/㎠ B : bar 2 : UNF 7/16(Flare Fitting)
P : psi M : MPa
R : kPa C : cmH2O
H : mmHg